MIC2790/1/3
Supervisor with High-Accuracy,
Ultra-Fast Propagation Delay, and
Capacitor-Programmable Reset Delay
Micrel Inc. • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel +1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
August 23, 2013  Revision 1.0
General Description
The MIC2790/1/3 is ideal for monitoring highly-accurate

Micrel, Inc. MIC2790/1/3
August 23, 2013 2 Revision 1.0
Ordering Information
Part Number
Marking
Code
Threshold
Voltage
 (SNS) (1)
/RESET
Output
(Active-
Low)
RESET
Output
(Active-
High)
Enable
Pin
Feature
Junction
Temperature
Range
Package(2, 3)
MIC2790N-04VD6 9ND 0.4V Open-Drain − − –40°C to +125°C 6-pin TSOT-23
MIC2790L-04VD6 9LD 0.4V Push-Pull − − –40°C to +125°C 6-pin TSOT-23
MIC2790H-04VD6 9HA 0.4V − Push-Pull − –40°C to +125°C 6-pin TSOT-23
MIC2790N-04VMT 9NA 0.4V Open-Drain − − –40°C to +125°C 6-pin 2mm × 2mm TDFN
MIC2791N-04VMT 1N 0.4V Open-Drain − − –40°C to +125°C 6-pin 1.6mm ×1.6mm TDFN
MIC2791L-04VMT 1L 0.4V Push-Pull − − –40°C to +125°C 6-pin 1.6mm × 1.6mm TDFN
MIC2791H-04VMT XH 0.4V − Push-Pull − –40°C to +125°C 6-pin 1.6mm ×1.6mm TDFN
MIC2793LH-04VMT 3LH 0.4V Push-Pull Push-Pull Yes –40°C to +125°C 8-pin 2mm × 2mm TDFN
MIC2793NH-04VMT 3NH 0.4V Open-Drain Push-Pull Yes –40°C to +125°C 8-pin 2mm × 2mm TDFN
Notes:
1. Other voltage options are available.  Contact Micrel for details.
2. Thin DFN pin 1 identifier = “  ”.
3. Thin DFN is a GREEN RoHS compliant package. Lead finish is NiPdAu. Mold compound is Halogen free.